
                  

 

 

Sharks Pre-Registration 

& Evaluation INFO 
  

SHARKS registration will take place from Thursday, August 22 –
Thursday, September 5. During this time you may register your child by 

paying a $75 non-refundable registration deposit by calling the JCC with a 
credit card, registering at the Front Desk, placing a credit card on file with 

the Swim Team or by mailing in a check (made payable to JCC). 

 
This year’s registration deposit secures your child's place on the team. If a 
registration fee is not submitted by Monday, September 3, swimmers will be unable 

to attend practice, and you will not be eligible for the 5 month payment plan.  

 

Dates to Remember: 
Thursday, August 15– Team Evaluations/Trials - *5PM warm-up/5:30PM start 

Tuesday, August 20 – Team Evaluations/Trials - *5PM warm-up/5:30PM start 
Thursday, September 5– Registration Deposit Due 

Monday, September 9 – Practice Begins 
Friday, September 13 – Butterfly Clinic 4:30-5:30P $10 per swimmer   
Friday, September 20 – Backstroke Clinic 4:30-5:30P $10 per swimmer 

Friday, September 27 – Breastroke Clinic 4:30-5:30P $10 per swimmer 
Monday, September 30 – JCC Closed – Rosh Hashanah 

Tuesday, October 1 – JCC Closed – Rosh Hashanah 
Tuesday, October 4 – Swim Team Suit Fitting 4-5:30 – cash and carry suits 
Friday, October 4 – Freestyle Clinic 4:30-5:30P $10 per swimmer 

Tuesday, October 8 – JCC Closing early – No Practice 
Wednesday, October 9 – JCC Closed – Yom Kippur 

Friday, October 11 – Starts & Turns Clinic 4:30-5:30P $10 per swimmer 
Monday, October 14 – JCC Closed – Sukkot 
Wednesday, October 16 – Inter-squad Meet *All Levels Required 6 PM start 

Saturday, October 19 – EHT USA Swim Meet 
Monday, October 21 – JCC Closed – Shemini Atzeret 

Thursday, October 31 – Halloween – No Practice 
Wednesday, November 27 – Turkey Trivia Practice 
Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving – No Practice 

Friday, November 29 – No Practice 
Wednesday, December 18 – Boxx 4 Tots with Jon Simon – No Practice 

Thursday, December 19 – Reindeer Trivia 
December 23 – January 1 - Winter Break, No practice 
Wednesday, January 15 – Blue & White Inter-squad meet 6PM start 

Saturday, January 25 – Winter League Champs 10 years and younger 
Sunday, January 26 – Winter League Champs 11 years and older 

Sunday, February 9 – Swim Team Banquet 
 
 

  
All 2019-2020 information will be available on the SHARKS website 

www.teamunify.com/majccms 

http://www.teamunify.com/majccms

